Net Operating Income (Schedule 1) 5,807 14,246

Operating Income Surplus (Deficiency) ($8,439) $0

Tax Effect o

Revenue Surplus (Deficiency) ($8,439)

West Swanzey Water Company Schedule I

Statement of Income

UTILITY OPERATING INCOME
Operating Revenues(400)
Operating Expenses:
Operating and Maintenance Expense (401)
Depreciation Expense (403)
Amortization of Contribution in Aid of
Construction (405)
Amortization of Utility Plant Acquisition
Adjustment (406)
Amortization Expense-Other (407)
Taxes Other Than Income (408.1-408.13)
Income Taxes (409.1, 410.1, 411.1,412.1)
Total Operating Expenses
Net Operating Income (Loss)
Other Income and Deductions
Interest and Dividend Income (419)
Allow, for funds Used During Construction (420)
Nonutility Income (421)
Gains (Losses) From Disposition of Nonutility Property (421)
Miscellaneous Nonutility Expenses (426)
Interest Expense (427)
Taxes Applicable to Other Than Income (409.2, 410.2, etc.)
Total Other Income and Deductions
NET INCOME (LOSS)

Actual 2009 Proforma Proforma 2009 Actual 2008 Actual 2007
Line Account Title (Number) Year End Balance Adjustments Year End Balance Year End Balance Year End Balance
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

$ 59.116 $ 10.126 $ 69.242 $ 61,542 $ 61,269
2
3
4
5

6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

36,175 36,175 35,674 35,415
12,767 12,767 12,670 12,426

(2,991) (2,991) (2,991) (2,991)

369 369 802 802
6,989 723 7,712 4,129 3,718

964 964
$ 53,309 1,687 $ 54,996 $ 50,284 $ 49,370

5,807 8,439 14,246 11,258 11,899

(11,705) (11,705) (11,463) (13,342)

$ (11,705) $ (11,705) $ (11,463) $ (13,342)
$ (5,898) $ 8,439 $ 2,541 $ (205) $ (1,443)

West Swanzey Water Company Schedule IA

Statement of Income - Proforma Adjustments

Operating Revenues

2009 Test Year Proforma $69,242

2009 Test Year Actual 59,116

Proforma Adjustment $10,126

To adjust test year revenues for the additional revenue needed in order for the Company to earn
its rate of return and to recover its expenses.

Total Proforma Adjustment to Operating Revenues $10,126

Operating Expenses:

Taxes other than Income

Town of Swanzey

2009 Test Year Proforma $6,216

2009 Test Year Actual

Proforma Adjustment

To adjust test year expenses for additional State Utility Property Taxes on 2009 well